
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.73 458 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

30.25 435 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

30.32 432 F 03/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

30.45 427 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.45 427 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.48 425 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.52 424 F 01/05/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

30.54 423 H 02/07/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.57 422 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

30.57 422 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.65 418 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.69 417 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

30.69 417 H 26/11/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

30.78 413 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.78 413 H 05/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.84 411 H 22/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

30.94 407 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.97 405 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

31.06 402 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

31.07 401 H 09/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

31.07 401 H 18/11/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

31.09 401 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Lincoln Vulc 3

31.11 400 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

31.15 398 F 04/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

31.22 396 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

31.27 394 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

31.36 390 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3
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31.36 390 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

31.43 388 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

31.94 370 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

32.01 367 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

32.07 365 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

32.12 363 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

32.23 360 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

32.49 351 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

32.52 350 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

33.11 332 H 16/06/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

33.23 328 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Lincoln Vulc 2

33.23 328 H 16/11/13 Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

35.06 279 H 26/11/11 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.06 236 H 20/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

38.61 209 H 28/11/09 Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

39.80 191 H 21/03/09 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

42.70 154 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.27 394 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

31.11 400 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

31.07 401 H 18/11/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

30.57 422 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

31.06 402 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

30.94 407 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.69 417 H 26/11/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

30.45 427 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

31.22 396 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

30.54 423 H 02/07/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.78 413 H 05/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.52 424 F 01/05/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

31.07 401 H 09/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

31.09 401 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Lincoln Vulc 3

30.45 427 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.65 418 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.57 422 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

30.69 417 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

30.25 435 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

29.73 458 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

30.48 425 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

30.32 432 F 03/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

30.97 405 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

31.36 390 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

30.78 413 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

30.84 411 H 22/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

32.01 367 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

31.15 398 F 04/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

31.43 388 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

32.07 365 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

32.12 363 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

33.23 328 H 16/11/13 Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

32.52 350 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

33.23 328 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Lincoln Vulc 2
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33.23 328 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Lincoln Vulc 2

31.94 370 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Lincoln Vulc 3

32.23 360 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

32.49 351 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

33.11 332 H 16/06/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

35.06 279 H 26/11/11 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.06 236 H 20/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

38.61 209 H 28/11/09 Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

39.80 191 H 21/03/09 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

42.70 154 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
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